Memorial

Memorial

Memorial*

Memorial

By-way

Memorial

Memorial

Highway

Memorial

Highway

Memorial

By-way

Highway

Memorial

Memorial

MAGNOLIA DISTRICT V

Town & Country GC & Magnolia District Pinehurst, GA
I-75- Rest Area two miles south of Unadilla, GA

Magnolia District & State Hwy Dept. Perry, GA
I-75 Southbound, Rest Area #14
Columbus Council of Garden Clubs Columbus, GA
Welcome Center, US 27
Plains Garden Club Plains, GA
Welcome Center, Hwy 280
Marshallville Garden Club Ft. Valley, GA

Camellia Hdqtrs House, Massie Lane, Ft. Valley

Cherokee Garden Club
US 280 Welcome Center

Camilla, GA
Sumter Fed of Garden Clubs Andersonville, GA
GA Hwy 49 ~ Andersonville National Cemetery

Early Bloomers Garden Club Americus. GA
US 220 Intersection US 19, Meadowbrook Drive

Richland Garden Club
North Wall Street, Richland

Richland, GA

Cherokee & Magnolia Garden Clubs
Location unknown

City Unknown

Blakely Garden Club Blakely, GA
Rededication* Columbus Council Columbus, GA

Camilla Garden Club Camilla, GA

US 19 Roadside Park , south side

Richland Garden Club Richland, GA

Intersection of Wall St & Hwy 280 N

Albany Garden Club Albany, GA

Downtown Albany, Center of street

Albany Garden Club Albany, GA

Riverfront Park

9/27/1964

9/26/1965

11/28/1978

1/29/1980

4/25/1980

5/11/1980

11/30/1982

9/16/1986

9/24/1995

6/17/2001

11/7/2001

11/6 2002

3/02/2004

2005

6/17/2006

6/20/2006
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MAGNOLIA DISTRICT V

Magnolia Garden Club &
Town & Country Garden Club
Everett Square Park

Fort Valley, GA

Early Bloomers Garden Club Americus, GA
Andersonville Prison Cemetery, Hwy 29 entrance

Rainbow Garden Club
City Park @ Hwy 26 across from Courthouse

Ellaville, GA

Azalea Garden Club Cuthbert/Shellman, GA
Camellia Garden Club Cuthbert, GA
Randolph County Veteran’s Park ~ Shellman, GA

Fort Gaines Garden Club
Veteran’s Park ~ Intersection of Hwys. 37 & 39

Ft. Gaines, GA
Oglethorpe Garden Club Oglethorpe, GA
Oglethorpe City Park ~ 502 North Sumter Street

Camellia Garden Club
City Square Park, Cuthbert, Ga

Cuthbert, GA

Magnolia Dist. &
Columbus Council of Garden Clubs, Inc.
Infantry Museum Memorial Garden @ Ft. Benning

Columbus, GA

11/1/2007

2/12/2006

11/8/2009

5/20/2010

9/11/2012

11/12/2012

5/10/2014

11/18/2014



