MAGNOLIA DISTRICT V

Memorial	Town & Country GC & Magnolia District I-75- Rest Area two miles south of Unad		9/27/1964
Memorial	Magnolia District & State Hwy Dept. I-75 Southbound, Rest Area #14	Perry, GA	9/26/1965
Memorial*	Columbus Council of Garden Clubs Welcome Center, US 27	Columbus, GA	11/28/1978
Memorial	Plains Garden Club Welcome Center, Hwy 280	Plains, GA	1/29/1980
By-way	Marshallville Garden Club Camellia Hdqtrs House, Massie Lane, Ft.	Ft. Valley, GA Valley	4/25/1980
Memorial	Cherokee Garden Club US 280 Welcome Center	Camilla, GA	5/11/1980
Memorial	Sumter Fed of Garden Clubs GA Hwy 49 ~ Andersonville National Ce	Andersonville, GA metery	11/30/1982
Highway	Early Bloomers Garden Club US 220 Intersection US 19, Meadowbroo	Americus. GA k Drive	9/16/1986
Memorial	Richland Garden Club North Wall Street, Richland	Richland, GA	9/24/1995
Highway	Cherokee & Magnolia Garden Clubs Location unknown	City Unknown	6/17/2001
Memorial	Blakely Garden Club	Blakely, GA	11/7/2001
Rededication* Columbus Council Columbus, GA		Columbus, GA	11/6 2002
By-way	Camilla Garden Club US 19 Roadside Park , south side	Camilla, GA	3/02/2004
Highway	Richland Garden Club Intersection of Wall St & Hwy 280 N	Richland, GA	2005
Memorial	Albany Garden Club Downtown Albany, Center of street	Albany, GA	6/17/2006
Memorial	Albany Garden Club Riverfront Park	Albany, GA	6/20/2006

MAGNOLIA DISTRICT V

By-way	Magnolia Garden Club & Town & Country Garden Club Everett Square Park	Fort Valley, GA	11/1/2007
Memorial	Early Bloomers Garden Club Andersonville Prison Cemetery, Hwy 2	Americus, GA 29 entrance	2/12/2006
Memorial	Rainbow Garden Club City Park @ Hwy 26 across from Court	Ellaville, GA house	11/8/2009
Memorial	Azalea Garden Club Camellia Garden Club Randolph County Veteran's Park ~ Sh	Cuthbert/Shellman, GA Cuthbert, GA ellman, GA	5/20/2010
Memorial	Fort Gaines Garden Club Veteran's Park ~ Intersection of Hwys	Ft. Gaines, GA . 37 & 39	9/11/2012
By-way	Oglethorpe Garden Club Oglethorpe City Park ~ 502 North Su	Oglethorpe, GA ımter Street	11/12/2012
Memorial	Camellia Garden Club City Square Park, Cuthbert, Ga	Cuthbert, GA	5/10/2014
Memorial	Magnolia Dist. & Columbus Council of Garden Clubs, In Infantry Museum Memorial Garden @		11/18/2014